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EVENT 101 Boys Open 400m IM                   
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jackson 12 Bo Kirklees   5:45.64  -.-- 351  
 50m    37.15 100m  1:22.70 150m  2:06.70 200m  2:49.99 250m  3:40.84 300m  4:31.18 350m  5:09.85 400m  5:45.64 
    37.15    45.55    44.00    43.29    50.85    50.34    38.67    35.79 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 13 Bo Stockton   5:09.57  -.-- 488  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:09.06 150m  1:50.58 200m  2:31.59 250m  3:15.27 300m  4:01.45 350m  4:35.56 400m  5:09.57 
    31.48    37.58    41.52    41.01    43.68    46.18    34.11    34.01 
2. Luke Clegg 13 Bo Kirklees   5:34.11  -.-- 388  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:16.73 150m  1:59.29 200m  2:41.87 250m  3:30.15 300m  4:18.37 350m  4:56.47 400m  5:34.11 
    35.01    41.72    42.56    42.58    48.28    48.22    38.10    37.64 
3. Robbie Thompson 13 Bo Stockton   5:49.32  -.-- 340  
 50m - 100m  1:16.34 150m - 200m  2:46.63 250m - 300m  4:30.05 350m - 400m  5:49.32 
 -  1:16.34 -  1:30.29 -  1:43.42 -  1:19.27 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Elliot Sinclair 14 Dumfries   5:14.74  -.-- 465  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:51.98 200m  2:33.36 250m  3:16.56 300m  3:59.73 350m  4:37.95 400m  5:14.74 
    32.84    36.81    42.33    41.38    43.20    43.17    38.22    36.79 
2. Martin Smith 14 Bo Kirklees   5:19.85  -.-- 443  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:11.98 150m  1:53.12 200m  2:34.71 250m  3:20.20 300m  4:06.45 350m  4:43.34 400m  5:19.85 
    32.67    39.31    41.14    41.59    45.49    46.25    36.89    36.51 
3. Jacob Elwell 14 Bo Stockton   5:23.91  + 0.72 426  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:10.84 150m  1:52.82 200m  2:32.95 250m  3:21.37 300m  4:09.59 350m  4:48.00 400m  5:23.91 
    32.54    38.30    41.98    40.13    48.42    48.22    38.41    35.91 
4. Isaac Ripley 14 Bo Stockton   5:31.23  -.-- 398  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:11.87 150m  1:56.02 200m  2:38.60 250m  3:26.73 300m  4:17.72 350m  4:53.85 400m  5:31.23 
    32.31    39.56    44.15    42.58    48.13    50.99    36.13    37.38 
  Arthur Llewellyn 14 Bo Stockton  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Mark Ford 15 Co Glasgow   5:02.23  + 0.58 525  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:44.06 200m  2:20.93 250m  3:05.61 300m  3:52.05 350m  4:27.52 400m  5:02.23 
    30.70    36.32    37.04    36.87    44.68    46.44    35.47    34.71 
2. Cameron Allison 15 Dumfries   5:04.53  + 0.55 513  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:07.49 150m  1:48.77 200m  2:27.23 250m  3:10.99 300m  3:54.45 350m  4:30.54 400m  5:04.53 
    31.13    36.36    41.28    38.46    43.76    43.46    36.09    33.99 
3. Adam Young 15 Dun City Aqu   5:08.11  -.-- 495  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:27.49 250m  3:13.09 300m  3:59.29 350m  4:34.80 400m  5:08.11 
    30.40    37.28    40.77    39.04    45.60    46.20    35.51    33.31 
4. Finlay Wallace 15 St Thomas   5:11.92  + 0.43 477  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:11.00 150m  1:52.21 200m  2:33.11 250m  3:16.63 300m  4:01.48 350m  4:37.44 400m  5:11.92 
    32.54    38.46    41.21    40.90    43.52    44.85    35.96    34.48 
5. Jacob Papple 15 Bo Stockton   5:15.05  + 0.64 463  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:51.11 200m  2:30.90 250m  3:15.87 300m  4:00.69 350m  4:38.15 400m  5:15.05 
    31.99    38.68    40.44    39.79    44.97    44.82    37.46    36.90 
6. Kerr Lumsden 15 St Thomas   5:17.23  -.-- 454  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:11.49 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:31.39 250m  3:19.27 300m  4:07.55 350m  4:44.49 400m  5:17.23 
    32.26    39.23    39.80    40.10    47.88    48.28    36.94    32.74 
7. Ethan Brown 15 St Thomas   5:17.38  -.-- 453  
 50m - 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:51.75 200m  2:32.11 250m - 300m  4:06.21 350m  4:43.14 400m  5:17.38 
 -  1:10.68    41.07    40.36 -  1:34.10    36.93    34.24 
8. Owen McBurnie 15 Dumfries   5:18.93  + 0.56 446  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:33.68 250m  3:18.03 300m  4:04.17 350m  4:41.31 400m  5:18.93 
    30.88    36.98    43.92    41.90    44.35    46.14    37.14    37.62 
9. Bryce Procter 15 Dumfries   5:19.00  -.-- 446  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:51.73 200m  2:31.38 250m  3:19.62 300m  4:08.03 350m  4:44.59 400m  5:19.00 
    32.11    37.48    42.14    39.65    48.24    48.41    36.56    34.41 
10. William Ellis 15 Bo Stockton   5:23.87  + 0.77 426  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:15.62 150m  1:54.24 200m  2:31.95 250m  3:20.53 300m  4:09.22 350m  4:48.36 400m  5:23.87 
    34.88    40.74    38.62    37.71    48.58    48.69    39.14    35.51 
11. Joseph Dobson 15 Wear Valley   5:45.86  -.-- 350  
 50m    35.50 100m  1:20.13 150m  2:08.09 200m  2:54.28 250m  3:40.75 300m  4:29.62 350m  5:08.85 400m  5:45.86 
    35.50    44.63    47.96    46.19    46.47    48.87    39.23    37.01 
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EVENT 101 Boys Open 400m IM                  (cont) 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Naylor 18 Co Bradford   4:47.57  + 0.62 609  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:03.60 150m  1:40.39 200m  2:16.17 250m  2:58.39 300m  3:40.15 350m  4:14.75 400m  4:47.57 
    30.10    33.50    36.79    35.78    42.22    41.76    34.60    32.82 
2. Adam Law 17 Bo Kirklees   4:52.22  + 0.54 581  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:06.57 150m  1:43.61 200m  2:20.08 250m  3:03.94 300m  3:46.28 350m  4:20.65 400m  4:52.22 
    30.61    35.96    37.04    36.47    43.86    42.34    34.37    31.57 
3. Jay Manners 19 Co Sund'land   4:52.35  + 0.50 580  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:43.18 200m  2:22.83 250m  3:04.42 300m  3:46.58 350m  4:21.41 400m  4:52.35 
    29.28    34.29    39.61    39.65    41.59    42.16    34.83    30.94 
4. Tom Robinson 18 Ulverston   4:53.69  -.-- 572  
 50m    28.63 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:40.46 200m  2:17.62 250m  3:01.03 300m  3:44.89 350m  4:20.49 400m  4:53.69 
    28.63    34.22    37.61    37.16    43.41    43.86    35.60    33.20 
5. Andrew Hosie 25 Co Glasgow   4:59.08  + 0.68 541  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:22.00 250m  3:05.97 300m  3:50.14 350m  4:25.84 400m  4:59.08 
    30.74    34.93    38.65    37.68    43.97    44.17    35.70    33.24 
6. Owen Robson 16 Loftus Dol   5:01.65  + 0.65 528  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:07.74 150m  1:45.03 200m  2:21.50 250m  3:06.54 300m  3:50.43 350m  4:26.69 400m  5:01.65 
    31.09    36.65    37.29    36.47    45.04    43.89    36.26    34.96 
7. James Lund 19 Co Bradford   5:05.56  + 0.75 508  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:08.34 150m  1:48.24 200m  2:27.30 250m  3:09.52 300m  3:52.33 350m  4:29.72 400m  5:05.56 
    31.47    36.87    39.90    39.06    42.22    42.81    37.39    35.84 
8. Daniel Butler 16 Newcastle   5:05.96  + 0.62 506  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:04.29 150m  1:45.71 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:09.23 300m  3:53.84 350m  4:30.60 400m  5:05.96 
    29.44    34.85    41.42    40.85    42.67    44.61    36.76    35.36 
9. Joseph Robins 17 Co Sund'land   5:08.10  -.-- 495  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:50.16 200m  2:29.99 250m  3:13.71 300m  3:58.53 350m  4:34.09 400m  5:08.10 
    31.36    37.71    41.09    39.83    43.72    44.82    35.56    34.01 
10. Oliver Nevitt 16 Lincoln Vulc   5:10.30  + 0.58 485  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:47.43 200m  2:27.08 250m  3:12.19 300m  3:57.79 350m  4:35.47 400m  5:10.30 
    30.58    36.85    40.00    39.65    45.11    45.60    37.68    34.83 
11. Iain Scott Rennie 19 Dun City Aqu   5:10.95  + 0.49 482  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:51.55 200m  2:33.22 250m  3:16.71 300m  4:02.49 350m  4:36.73 400m  5:10.95 
    31.67    38.48    41.40    41.67    43.49    45.78    34.24    34.22 
12. Matthew Keogh 18 Loftus Dol   5:11.05  + 0.57 481  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:13.94 150m  1:55.21 200m  2:34.81 250m  3:17.55 300m  4:01.79 350m  4:37.94 400m  5:11.05 
    31.97    41.97    41.27    39.60    42.74    44.24    36.15    33.11 
13. Aidan Brown 16 Bo Stockton   5:11.35  -.-- 480  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:05.23 150m  1:45.48 200m  2:25.83 250m  3:11.20 300m  3:59.42 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:11.35 
    29.37    35.86    40.25    40.35    45.37    48.22    36.16    35.77 
14. Tom Ward 16 Bo Stockton   5:11.62  + 0.67 479  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:50.01 200m  2:30.22 250m  3:15.16 300m  4:01.22 350m  4:38.57 400m  5:11.62 
    31.32    38.83    39.86    40.21    44.94    46.06    37.35    33.05 
15. Theo Tindall 17 Carlisle Aq   5:13.19  -.-- 471  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:54.34 200m  2:36.16 250m  3:17.06 300m  3:59.64 350m  4:37.83 400m  5:13.19 
    32.09    39.69    42.56    41.82    40.90    42.58    38.19    35.36 
16. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14  5:13.79  + 0.76 469  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:52.58 200m  2:33.77 250m  3:16.72 300m  4:01.46 350m  4:38.27 400m  5:13.79 
    31.63    37.61    43.34    41.19    42.95    44.74    36.81    35.52 
  Finlay Hastings 18 Dumfries  DNC     
  Harrison Edwards 18 Co Bradford  DNC     
  Joseph Martin 18 Newcastle  DNC     

 
 
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  
1. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14  5:13.79  + 0.76 885  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:52.58 200m  2:33.77 250m  3:16.72 300m  4:01.46 350m  4:38.27 400m  5:13.79 
    31.63    37.61    43.34    41.19    42.95    44.74    36.81    35.52 
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EVENT 102 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anna Finlay 11 Gates &Whick   2:37.95   365     36.08  1:14.61  1:56.73 
2. Kate Kennedy 11 Morpeth   2:38.82   359     35.85  1:17.07  1:59.58 
3. Ellie Wilson 11 Carlisle Aq   2:39.90   352     37.52  1:19.32  2:00.27 
4. Niamh Savory 10 Tynemouth   2:43.30   331     37.16  1:19.16  2:02.78 
5. Isobel Coe 11 Bo Stockton   2:44.79   322     36.24  1:17.11  2:00.45 
6. Jenna Carruthers 11 Carlisle Aq   2:47.13   308     38.28  1:21.57  2:05.99 
7. Natalia Langan 10 Tynemouth   2:47.50   306     37.47  1:21.05  2:04.66 
8. Millie Davies 11 Co Sund'land   2:47.85   304     37.24  1:19.95  2:05.06 
9. Katie Blunt 10 Co Sund'land   2:49.72   294     37.69  1:22.10  2:07.69 
10. Alice Ward 11 Bo Stockton   2:50.57   290     38.78  1:22.80  2:08.87 
11. Molly Gould 11 South Tyne   2:51.87   284     38.38  1:23.23  2:09.81 
12. Abbie Orr 11 South Tyne   2:53.41   276     37.78  1:23.37  2:09.36 
13. Summer Langan 10 Tynemouth   2:59.47   249     39.01  1:25.72  2:13.58 
  Abigail Streeting 11 AFSHartlepol  DNC        

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ruby Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   2:22.40   499     32.55  1:08.60  1:46.02 
2. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick   2:28.58   439     33.04  1:10.90  1:50.01 
3. Emily Oliver 12 Bo Kirklees   2:28.80   437     34.29  1:12.22  1:51.04 
4. Lexi Anderson 12 Dumfries   2:29.16   434     33.52  1:11.61  1:51.15 
5. Maya Griffiths 12 Co Bradford   2:29.91   428     34.61  1:12.90  1:51.24 
6. Emily Hutchinson 12 Hartlepool   2:30.75   420     34.14  1:12.15  1:52.62 
7. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land   2:32.49   406     35.20  1:15.03  1:54.97 
8. Emma Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   2:33.00   402     34.29  1:12.49  1:52.94 
9. Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle   2:34.75   389     34.88  1:13.82  1:54.48 
10. Lily Douglas 12 Gates &Whick   2:35.46   383     34.60  1:15.02  1:56.50 
11. Chloe Ward 12 Bo Stockton   2:37.98   365     34.64  1:14.61  1:57.30 
12. Poppy Fearns 12 Bo Stockton   2:38.87   359     36.20  1:17.17  1:58.26 
13. Riona Sorianosos 12 Co Sund'land   2:39.65   354     35.43  1:16.29  1:57.66 
14. Eva Clapperton 12 Tynemouth   2:40.52   348     35.10  1:16.36  2:00.12 
15. Charley Holmes 12 Lincoln Vulc   2:42.65   335     37.96  1:19.74  2:03.44 
16. Holly Stoker 12 Co Sund'land   2:43.17   331     35.13  1:16.94  2:00.11 
17. Evie Heslop 12 Bo Stockton   2:44.66   323     36.71  1:18.86  2:02.54 
18. Holly Buckworth 12 Guisborough   2:47.91   304     36.82  1:19.12  2:03.95 
19. Erin Boyles 12 Workington 14  3:14.40   196     42.27  1:33.72  2:25.59 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hermione Roe 13 Co Bradford   2:15.45   580     31.29  1:05.75  1:40.87 
2. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle   2:18.74   540     32.14  1:07.28  1:43.43 
3. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land   2:19.91   526     31.90  1:07.06  1:44.12 
4. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth   2:20.86   515     31.93  1:08.35  1:45.25 
5. Amelia Mardel 13 Ulverston   2:22.87   494     31.43  1:08.21  1:45.34 
6. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley   2:24.84   474     31.82  1:08.35  1:46.18 
7. Francesca Lightfoot 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:25.14   471     33.81  1:11.21  1:49.58 
8. Laura Dickinson 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:28.47   440     32.36  1:09.22  1:48.31 
9. Tilly Abbott 13 Co Sund'land   2:28.53   440     33.09  1:11.30  1:51.01 
10. Sophie Johnstone 13 Newcastle   2:28.54   440     33.53  1:11.12  1:51.34 
11. Amelia Bell 13 Carlisle Aq   2:28.62   439     33.74  1:11.48  1:50.39 
12. Alexa Page 13 Newcastle   2:28.77   437     33.32  1:11.83  1:51.12 
13. Ellie Houghton 13 Gates &Whick   2:29.41   432     32.01  1:09.24  1:49.22 
14. Isobelle Troop 13 Guisborough   2:29.50   431     32.91  1:11.27  1:50.41 
15. Verity Nevitt 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:29.58   430     34.01  1:13.41  1:51.85 
16. Erin Keeler-Clarke 13 Durham City   2:30.74   421     34.21  1:12.55  1:52.82 
17. Natasha Phillips 13 St Thomas   2:30.90   419     34.05  1:12.97  1:53.23 
18. Kathryn Bell 13 Ashington   2:31.66   413     33.99  1:12.14  1:51.38 
19. Alexa Ball 13 North Tyne   2:31.95   411     34.09  1:12.96  1:52.72 
20. Elif Celikay 13 Gates &Whick   2:32.96   402     33.70  1:13.14  1:53.64 
21. Elyssa Palmer 13 Co Sund'land   2:34.16   393     35.19  1:14.35  1:54.99 
22. Grace Larsen 13 Newcastle   2:36.73   374     36.14  1:16.22  1:57.67 
23. Sophie Brown 13 Newcastle   2:37.37   370     35.22  1:15.72  1:57.05 
24. Lucy Fleming 13 Dun City Aqu   2:39.18   357     34.62  1:15.04  1:58.16 
  Elyse Reacroft 13 Guisborough  DNC        
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EVENT 102 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          (cont) 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   2:08.42   680     30.16  1:02.80  1:36.36 
2. Katie Shanahan 14 Co Glasgow   2:12.48   620     30.64  1:04.26  1:38.34 
3. Alisha Greenshields 14 Co Glasgow   2:15.48   579     31.24  1:05.68  1:40.73 
4. Alexandra Woodhead 14 Bo Kirklees   2:16.92   561     31.27  1:05.65  1:41.87 
5. Scarlett Ferris 14 Dun City Aqu   2:17.54   554     32.30  1:07.29  1:42.72 
6. Elise McQueenie 14 Co Glasgow   2:17.58   553     31.91  1:07.52  1:42.45 
7. Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne   2:18.22   546     31.24  1:05.93  1:42.87 
8. Emily Brook 14 Bo Kirklees   2:18.50   542     31.92  1:07.33  1:43.09 
9. Allana McDonald 14 Bo Stockton   2:19.43   532     30.93  1:05.92  1:42.51 
10. Charlotte Thompson 14 Loftus Dol   2:19.57   530     32.75  1:08.86  1:45.31 
11. Morgan Anderson 14 Dun City Aqu   2:20.28   522     31.44  1:07.05  1:43.90 
12. Coco Sowden 14 Bo Stockton   2:20.92   515     32.25  1:08.12  1:44.90 
13. Hannah Brown 14 Gates &Whick   2:21.39   510     31.85  1:07.79  1:45.00 
14. Faye McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   2:21.95   504     31.93  1:07.97  1:45.42 
15. Lillie Bryant 14 Bo Kirklees   2:22.06   503     32.84  1:08.69  1:45.93 
16. Sally Rutledge 14 Bo Kirklees   2:22.83   494     32.18  1:08.23  1:45.51 
17. Niamh Green 14 Dumfries   2:24.88   474     34.02  1:10.96  1:48.09 
18. Sophie Dodd 14 North Tyne   2:25.40   469     31.25  1:08.28  1:46.74 
19. Sophie Ballard 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:27.00   453     34.00  1:11.30  1:49.40 
20. Seren Williams 14 Bo Stockton   2:27.08   453     32.66  1:10.32  1:48.92 
21. Naomi Ward 14 Carlisle Aq   2:27.24   451     32.74  1:09.19  1:48.69 
22. Millie Ellicker 14 Loftus Dol   2:28.12   443     33.62  1:11.44  1:49.74 
23. Daisy Thompson 14 Bo Stockton   2:29.32   433     34.50  1:11.72  1:51.24 
24. Jessica Boullin 14 North Tyne   2:31.08   418     34.03  1:12.31  1:52.65 
25. Abigail Slack 14 Bo Stockton   2:31.10   418     34.67  1:13.70  1:53.77 
26. Ella Watson 14 Gates &Whick   2:31.19   417     34.26  1:12.06  1:51.79 
27. Lindsay Cameron 14 Dumfries   2:31.27   416     35.20  1:14.49  1:53.17 
28. Lauren Lacy 14 Bo Stockton   2:31.28   416     34.22  1:13.53  1:53.73 
29. Amy Woods 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:34.06   394     34.68  1:14.21  1:55.73 
30. Millie Craik 14 Ashington   2:34.43   391     36.17  1:15.29  1:55.96 
31. Sophie Ethelston-Clark 14 Bo Kirklees   2:38.56   361     35.88  1:16.21  1:57.70 
32. Emily Hurst 14 North Tyne   2:44.41   324     38.14  1:20.01  2:02.82 
  Megan Darwood 14 Tynemouth  DNC        

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lola Davison 15 Newcastle   2:09.30   667     30.20  1:02.84  1:35.85 
2. Erin Donnelly 15 Bo Stockton   2:13.54   605     31.35  1:05.26  1:40.23 
3. Chloe Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees   2:15.43   580     31.45  1:06.18  1:41.11 
4. Isabella Munro 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:17.19   558     31.94  1:06.61  1:41.82 
5. Caitlin Cambrook 15 Co Sund'land   2:19.08   536     30.93  1:06.24  1:43.98 
6. Catherine Guo 15 Bo Stockton   2:19.09   535     31.79  1:07.66  1:43.88 
7. Melody Jones 15 Bo Stockton   2:19.67   529     31.43  1:06.83  1:42.72 
8. Milli Steele 15 Bo Stockton   2:20.34   521     32.03  1:07.84  1:44.89 
9. Lily Haggerty 15 Co Glasgow   2:20.40   521     32.19  1:07.96  1:44.82 
10. Blythe Brown 15 St Thomas   2:21.27   511     31.69  1:07.20  1:44.86 
11. Natasha Green 15 Bo Kirklees   2:21.29   511     33.41  1:09.30  1:46.27 
12. Katie Lancaster 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:22.21   501     32.49  1:09.38  1:46.18 
13. Rosie Jackson 15 Bo Kirklees   2:22.51   498     32.51  1:09.09  1:45.80 
14. Laura Gray 15 Loftus Dol   2:24.37   479     33.11  1:09.76  1:47.85 
15. Ilaisa Redda 15 Co Sund'land   2:24.98   473     32.69  1:09.13  1:47.25 
16. Rhiannon Bridges 15 South Tyne   2:26.05   462     32.82  1:09.43  1:49.42 
  Rebecca Wren 15 Tynedale  DNC        

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tara Haworth 19 Edinburgh Un   2:04.48   747     29.98  1:01.45  1:33.01 
2. Emily Horne 21 Co Glasgow   2:06.37   714     29.74  1:00.93  1:33.40 
3. Sophie Lewis Ward 19 Edinburgh Un   2:09.01   671     30.03  1:02.14  1:35.48 
4. Lauren Wetherell 16 Co Glasgow   2:09.36   666     30.24  1:02.58  1:35.87 
5. Avril Bowler 17 Bo Kirklees   2:09.92   657     30.16  1:03.24  1:36.59 
6. Faye Rogers 16 Bo Stockton   2:12.84   615     30.96  1:04.15  1:38.82 
7. Niamh Page 16 Newcastle   2:13.43   607     31.40  1:06.12  1:40.01 
8. Elle McMillan 16 St Thomas   2:16.96   561     30.99  1:05.99  1:41.91 
9. Alexandra Stringer 18 Bo Kirklees   2:17.79   551     32.51  1:07.42  1:43.30 
10. Laura Cook 16 Newcastle   2:18.18   546     31.14  1:06.73  1:42.26 
11. Sophie Dodd 18 Dumfries   2:18.28   545     31.97  1:06.32  1:42.20 
12. Erika Best 16 Newcastle   2:18.32   544     31.16  1:06.54  1:42.62 
13. Nicole Reynolds 16 Dun City Aqu   2:18.83   538     31.15  1:05.85  1:41.61 
14. Katheryn Scott 19 Bo Kirklees   2:19.19   534     32.10  1:07.25  1:44.33 
15. Emily Hirst 17 Bo Kirklees   2:19.82   527     32.82  1:08.29  1:44.58 
16. Lauren Woods 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:20.74   517     32.52  1:08.00  1:44.35 
17. Maisie Aubrey 16 Lincoln Vulc   2:21.64   507     32.43  1:08.90  1:45.23 
18. Sophie Hart 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:21.90   504     32.47  1:08.92  1:45.52 
19. Grace Wilson 17 Lincoln Vulc   2:22.55   497     32.48  1:08.67  1:45.60 
20. Hannah Slater 16 Newcastle   2:22.75   495     32.62  1:09.23  1:47.43 
